USB Bracket
Y Cable for PS/2 Keyboard & Mouse
12.1" TFT SVGA (800 x 600) LCD
Socket 370-based Intel® Pentium® III and Celeron® Processors up
to 850MHz
System Memory up to 256MB SDRAM
Disk Drive Bay for CD-ROM, Floppy Disk Drive and Hard Disk Drive
Two Free Expansion Slots for ISA or PCI

Dimension
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
• AMB-2023HT-E5
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT, Socket 370 SBC, AC Power Supply
• AMB-2023HT-E6
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT, Socket 370 SBC, AC Power Supply,
Floppy Disk Drive, CD-ROM
• AMB-2023HT-E7
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT, Socket 370 SBC, 24V DC Power Supply
• AMB-2023HT-E8
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT, Socket 370 SBC, 24V DC Power Supply,
Floppy Disk Drive, CD-ROM
• AMB-2023HTT-E5
AMB-2023HT-E5 with Resistive Touchscreen
• AMB-2023HTT-E6
AMB-2023HT-E6 with Resistive Touchscreen
• AMB-2023HTT-E7
AMB-2023HT-E7 with Resistive Touchscreen
• AMB-2023HTT-E8
AMB-2023HT-E8 with Resistive Touchscreen
Optional Accessories
• M14PD2A002
Aluminum Front Bezel for APC-7122 Series
• ARM-MK12-0